TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

77741

7732

7725

92682

77741

73056

56257

73380

73420

55900

56166

7420410

7274210

Namn

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Gardo & Morris Brut Rosé

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Gramona Imperial

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra
Magnum

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

Black Chalk Classic

Goutorbe Bouillot Champ de Craie

Cuvée Louise B

Black Chalk Wild Rose

Gramona Imperial Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-26

Argéng

2018

2020

2015

2020

2017

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Gardo & Morris

Clotilde Davenne

Gramona

Clotilde Davenne

Champagne Waris Hubert

Black Chalk

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Black Chalk

Gramona

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Land

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

Rosé
Rosé
Rosé

Rosé

Volym

375 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

1500 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
3000 ml

6000 ml

Pris*

115 kr

149 kr

169 kr

249 kr

399 kr

399 kr

430 kr

479 kr

499 kr

500 kr

525 kr

1099 kr

1960 kr



